

Seneca County Bid Tabulations

Project: **SEN-CR34/CR38 LPA Pavement Widening/Resurfacing Project**
PID # 112406
LPA - 2402
Agreement # 39327

Sale Date: **03/28/24**
 Completion: **09/20/24**
 Engineers Estimate: **\$1,913,849**

REF #	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	M&B Asphalt Company, Incorporated		Gerken Paving, Inc.		Erie Blacktop, Inc.	
					UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
1	Item 202	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	96,058	SY	\$1.70	\$163,298.60	\$2.00	\$192,116.00	\$1.70	\$163,298.60
2	Item 203	EXCAVATION	4,068	CY	\$30.00	\$122,040.00	\$33.00	\$134,244.00	\$27.00	\$109,836.00
3	Item 301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22 (449)	4067.5	CY	\$148.00	\$601,990.00	\$142.00	\$577,585.00	\$150.00	\$610,125.00
4	Item 407	TACK COAT	12,047	GAL	\$2.75	\$33,129.25	\$2.50	\$30,117.50	\$2.50	\$30,117.50
5	Item 441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	5,089.5	CY	\$165.00	\$839,767.50	\$163.00	\$831,378.50	\$186.50	\$949,191.75
6	Item 614	WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, CLASS III, 4", 642 PAINT	15.89	MILE	\$500.00	\$7,945.00	\$500.00	\$7,945.00	\$930.00	\$14,777.70
7	Item 618	RUMBLE STRIPE, EDGE LINE (ASPHALT CONCRETE)	15.89	MILE	\$900.00	\$14,301.00	\$850.00	\$13,506.50	\$1,090.00	\$17,320.10
8	Item 642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	7.98	MILE	\$800.00	\$6,384.00	\$800.00	\$6,384.00	\$1,050.00	\$8,379.00
9	Item 642	EDGE LINE, 4-INCH, TYPE 1	15.98	MILE	\$800.00	\$12,784.00	\$800.00	\$12,784.00	\$840.00	\$13,423.20
10	Item 642	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	300	LF	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.15	\$945.00
* Supplemental item to be used at the discretion of the engineer										
11*	Item 301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22 (449)	203.5	CY	\$148.00	\$30,118.00	\$142.00	\$28,897.00	\$150.00	\$30,525.00
12*	Item 441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	255.0	CY	\$165.00	\$42,075.00	\$163.00	\$46,665.00	\$186.50	\$47,557.50
13*	Item 642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	0.40	MILE	\$800.00	\$320.00	\$800.00	\$320.00	\$1,050.00	\$420.00
14*	Item 642	EDGE LINE, 4-INCH, TYPE 1	0.80	MILE	\$800.00	\$640.00	\$800.00	\$640.00	\$840.00	\$672.00
						\$1,875,992.35			\$1,983,782.50	\$1,996,586.35